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AVG IG LIKES 

AVG IG COMMENTS 

AVG IG STORY VIEWS 

IG ENGAGEMENT RATE 

13.8K+
150K+ LIKES

CONTENT INTERACTION STATISTICS

AVG TIKTOK LIKES 

AVG TIKTOK COMMENTS 

AVG TIKTOK VIEWS 

TIKTOK ENGAGEMENT RATE  

119 

32 

546 

8.1%

930 

230 

45K 

9.2%

RECENT

BRAND

Julaine Vitch | julesmaryvitch@gmail.com | 2803-57 St. Joseph Street, Toronto ON, Canada, M5S0C5 | Instagram/TikTok: @julesmaryvitch

V L O G S  |  C O M E D Y  |  O V E R S H A R I N G

instagram.com/julesmaryvitch 

@julesmaryvitch@julesmaryvitch
tiktok.com/@julesmaryvitch

@julesmarycreator

29K+ MONTHLY
IMPRESSIONS

pinterest.ca/julesmarycreator

1,850+ IN 90 DAYS 
DELETED AT 55K+

65% WOMEN    48% USA   42% CANADA   
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https://www.instagram.com/julesmaryvitch
https://www.instagram.com/julesmaryvitch
https://www.tiktok.com/@julesmaryvitch
https://www.pinterest.ca/julesmarycreator

